WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
MTS/T-BERD 8000 Platform
Optical Spectrum Analyzer Modules
Full-band, high-performance Optical Spectrum Analyzers for testing optical systems
and components
Targeted at providing advanced test solutions, the OSA-150, OSA-180 and the OSA-500 are the
next generation of JDSU’s DWDM analyzer modules.

MTS/T-BERD 8000 Platform – Optical Spectrum Analyzers
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2010 JDS Uniphase Corporation    30137553.003.0510.OSA-MTS.DS.FOP.TM.AE
Ordering information for Full-band DWDM analyzers
Basic OSAs
2281/91.15 OSA-150
High-resolution OSAs
2281/91.18 OSA-180
2281/91.22 OSA-181, with channel drop 12.5G
Ultra-high resolution OSAs
2281/91.51 OSA-500, high performance DWDM OSA
2281/91.55 OSA-500R, high performance DWDM & ROADM OSA
PMD test option (for OSA-18x/500/500R)
2281/91.11 PMD test kit
includes PMD evaluation SW plus
2279/31 OBS-55, Optical Broadband Source